
 
INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB)  

The Chairman, Department Procurement Committee, on behalf of Ceylon Petroleum Storage Terminals Limited (CPSTL) will receive sealed bids for the following subject   
work. 

 

 

Description of work 

Non 

Refundable 

Bidding 

Document 

Fee (Per Set)  

Rs. 

Eligibility 

CIDA registration 

required 

(Speciality & Grade) 

 

Estimate 

Rs. 

 

Million 

Bidding 

documents could 

be obtained 

 

Bid Validity 

Period 

Bid 

Opening 

Date & 

Time 

 

Refundable 

Bid Security 

 

 

Proposed Modification for fire & safety 

office Building, CPSTL, Kolonnawa 

Bid No:  KPR / 16 A  / 2019 
Rs.1, 500.00 

Building works 

 – 

C 8 or above 

 

 

3.5 

Million 

 

0900 to 1400 hrs  

up to 

02.10.2019 

 

05.12.2019 

 

 

03.10.2019 

at 1400 hrs 

 

Rs.40, 000.00 

&  

valid up to 

02.01.2020 

 

Renovation Work At “C” Grade Quarters 

CPSTL, Anuradhapura 

Bid No:  KPR /  60 / 2019 
 

Rs.2, 000.00 

 

Building works 

 – 

C 7 or above 

 

 

5.2 

Million 

 

0900 to 1400 hrs  

up to 

02.10.2019 

 

19.12.2019 

 

03.10.2019 

at 1400 hrs 

 

Rs.50, 000.00 

&  

valid up to 

16.01.2020 

 

Replacing Damaged Concrete Posts In 

Boundary Fence  at Muthurajawela 

Terminal 

Bid No:  KPR / 61 / 2019 
 

Rs.4, 000.00 - 

 

11 

Million 

 

0900 to 1400 hrs  

up to 

02.10.2019 

 

19.12.2019 

 

03.10.2019 

at 1400 hrs 

 

Rs.120, 000.00 

&  

valid up to 

16.01.2020 

 

Bidding documents could be obtained from the undersigned as stated above. Bidders are requested to inspect the Bidding document prior to purchase and once it is purchased 

document fee is not refundable for any reason whatsoever. 

 
Bids will be closed as stated above  and will be opened  immediately thereafter at the office of  Manager Procurement, Procurement Function, 1

st
 Floor, New Administration 

Building, Oil Installation, Kolonnawa. Bidders or their authorised representatives will be permitted to be present at the opening of the Bid. 

 
All bids shall be valid and accompanied by bid security as stated above. 

 

Sealed bids may be dispatched either by registered post or should be logged in the Tender box placed at the Procurement Function, 1
st
 Floor, New Administration Building, Oil 

Installation, Kolonnawa to reach before closing time of the tender. 

 



 

All clarifications shall be sought from the Manager (Procurement) on Telephone No. 011-2572156/5663121. 

 
 

 

The Chairman, Department Procurement Committee, 
C/O Manager Procurement, 

Ceylon Petroleum Storage Terminals Limited, 

Procurement Function, New Building, 

Oil Installation,  
Kolonnawa,  

Wellampitiya. 

Telephone :   +94 11 2572156, +94 11 5663121 

Fax  :   +94112572155     

E-mail :   procure@cpstl.lk 

 

  

mailto:procure@cpstl.lk


 


